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Sl.No Year 
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E-mail : dbprincipal@gmail.com 

5 

This is to certify that following is the list of Government and Non-Government 
scholarships and freeships awarded during the period from 2018-2019 to 2022 
2023. 

2022-23 

2021-22 

2020-21 

2019-20 

Scholarships and Freeships (2018-19 to 2022-2023) 

2018-19 

DEVASWOM BOARD COLLEGE 

THALAYOLAPARAMBU, KOTTAYAM (Dist.) 

benefitted. 

Principal 
Princlgal 

KERALA STATE, PIN -686 605 

Ph: 04829 - 236136, 237136 

DB Collega 
halayolaparamba: 

NAAC ACCREDITED "B+" GRADE 

AFFILIATED TO: MAHATHMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KOTTAYAM 

Number of Number of 

Government Non 

614 

746 

829 

897 

881 

Scholarships 

WOM 

46 

46 

26 

32 

36 

Total 

660 

792 

855 

929 

917 

Number of 

students 

benefitted 

619 

746 

Multiple scholarships have been avoided to calculate the number of students 

815 

888 

881 

Scholarships Governmental 


