

## DEVASWOM BOARD COLLEGE THALAYOLAPARAMBU

(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam)

## CRITERION V STUDENT SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION

Submitted to

The National Assessment and Accreditation Council
(NAAC)
February 2024





## **DEVASWOM BOARD COLLEGE**

THALAYOLAPARAMBU, KOTTAYAM (Dist.)

**KERALA STATE, PIN - 686 605** 

Ph: 04829 - 236136, 237136

**NAAC ACCREDITED "B+" GRADE** 

AFFILIATED TO: MAHATHMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KOTTAYAM

E-mail: <u>dbprincipal@gmail.com</u>

## Scholarships and Freeships (2018-19 to 2022-2023)

This is to certify that following is the list of Government and Non-Government scholarships and freeships awarded during the period from 2018-2019 to 2022-2023.

Sl.No	Year	Number of Government	Number of Non	Total	Number of students
		Scholarships	Governmental Scholarships		benefitted
1	2022-23	614	46	660	619
2	2021-22	746	46	792	746
3	2020-21	829	26	855	815
4	2019-20	897	32	929	888
5	2018-19	881	36	917	881

Multiple scholarships have been avoided to calculate the number of students benefitted.

Principal
Principal
D6 College
halayolangramba